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HOPEALUISTINFINAALI Pori
Paikkakunta: Parijärjestys 500 m (iso rata)

Pari Rata Sarja Nimi Seura
1 I T13 Veera Happonen TP
1 O T13 Eveliina Hongisto SU
2 I T13 Juliet Kouko KENSU
2 O T13 Miina Hänninen KENSU
3 I P13 Santtu Kulmala SU
3 O
4 I P13 Remo Kuitunen HLK
4 O P13 Veikko Wannas KENSU
5 I P13 Otso Pollarinen SU
5 O P13 Aarni Häyrinen KENSU
6 I P13 Ahti López-Lehto KENSU
6 O P13 Leo Huhtala HLK
7 I P13 Peetu Mukkala SU
7 O P13 Lauri Leppänen KENSU
8 I T15 Helinä Wannas KENSU
8 O
9 I T15 Usva Muhonen HLK
9 O T15 Hilja Hiltunen SU

10 I P15 Mikael Jansson PoPy
10 O P15 Rutav Chirag Shukla HLK
11 I P15 Erik Vuorisalo PoPy
11 O P15 Veikka Kaiku PoPy
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HOPEALUISTINFINAALI Pori
Paikkakunta: Parijärjestys 500 m (iso rata)

Pari Rata Sarja Nimi Seura

12 I T17 Unna Muhonen HLK
12 O
13 I T17 Iiris Vuorisalo PoPy
13 O T17 Oona Koivupuisto SU
14 I P17 Veikka Mukkala SU
14 O P17 Eeka Rintala SU
15 I N Outi Pinomäki VaHa
15 O M Pasi Kianstén VaHa
16 I M Ari Häyrinen KENSU
16 O M Jarmo Kouko KENSU
17 I M Christer Vuorisalo PoPy
17 O M Pedro López-Lehto KENSU
18 I M Mika Siren VaHa
18 O M Eemil Aittokoski HLK
19 I M Jyrki Hietanen VaHa
19 O M Urho Hiltunen SU
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HOPEALUISTINFINAALI Pori
Paikkakunta: Parijärjestys 300 m (E)

Pari Rata Sarja Nimi Seura
20 I T11 Lempi Jokela SU
20 O T11 Eevi Hongisto SU
21 I T11 Saara Happonen TP
21 O T11 Hertta Pollarinen SU
22 I T11 Aura Rasi HLK
22 O T11 Alexandra Kunnas PoPy
23 I T11 Aada Hänninen KENSU
23 O T11 Sofia Virtanen KENSU
24 I T11 Lea Sorvakko HLK
24 O T11 Villa Mukkala SU
25 I P11 Taavi Pollarinen SU
25 O
26 I P11 Joona Hänninen KENSU
26 O P11 Hermann Hokkanen HLK
27 I P11 Onni Savikko SU
27 O P11 Armas Holmi PoPy
28 I P11 Arvi Haaramäki SU
28 O P11 Venni Savikko SU
29 I P11 Valtteri Hongisto SU
29 O P11 Eliel Julmala SU
30 I P11 Vilppu Jauhijärvi KENSU
30 O P11 Onni Huhtala HLK
31 I P11 Eeno Leppinen SU
31 O P11 Viljami Hongisto SU
32 I P11 Aarne Holmi PoPy
32 O P11 Julius Koskela SU
33 I P11 Jonatan Holmi HLK
33 O P11 Konsta Ranta-Korpi HLK
34 I P11 Henrik Ranta-Korpi HLK
34 O P11 Kusti López-Lehto KENSU
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HOPEALUISTINFINAALI Pori
Paikkakunta: Parijärjestys 1000 m (iso rata)

Pari Rata Sarja Nimi Seura
35 I T13 Eveliina Hongisto SU
35 O T13 Miina Hänninen KENSU
36 I T13 Veera Happonen TP
36 O T13 Juliet Kouko KENSU
37 I P13 Aarni Häyrinen KENSU
37 O
38 I P13 Remo Kuitunen HLK
38 O P13 Otso Pollarinen SU
39 I P13 Santtu Kulmala SU
39 O P13 Veikko Wannas KENSU
40 I P13 Ahti López-Lehto KENSU
40 O P13 Leo Huhtala HLK
41 I P13 Lauri Leppänen KENSU
41 O P13 Peetu Mukkala SU
42 I T15 Hilja Hiltunen SU
42 O
43 I T15 Helinä Wannas KENSU
43 O T15 Usva Muhonen HLK
44 I P15 Veikka Kaiku PoPy
44 O P15 Rutav Chirag Shukla HLK
45 I P15 Erik Vuorisalo PoPy
45 O P15 Mikael Jansson PoPy
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HOPEALUISTINFINAALI Pori
Paikkakunta: Parijärjestys 1000 m (iso rata)

Pari Rata Sarja Nimi Seura

46 I T17 Oona Koivupuisto SU
46 O
47 I T17 Unna Muhonen HLK
47 O T17 Iiris Vuorisalo PoPy
48 I P17 Eeka Rintala SU
48 O P17 Veikka Mukkala SU
49 I M Ari Häyrinen KENSU
49 O N Outi Pinomäki VaHa
50 I M Jarmo Kouko KENSU
50 O M Pasi Kianstén VaHa
51 I M Pedro López-Lehto KENSU
51 O M Christer Vuorisalo PoPy
52 I M Eemil Aittokoski HLK
52 O M Jyrki Hietanen VaHa
53 I M Urho Hiltunen SU
53 O M Mika Siren VaHa
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HOPEALUISTINFINAALI Pori
Paikkakunta: Parijärjestys 500 m (pikkurata)

Pari Rata Sarja Nimi Seura
54 I T11 Eevi Hongisto SU
54 O T11 Lempi Jokela SU
55 I T11 Saara Happonen TP
55 O T11 Aura Rasi HLK
56 I T11 Hertta Pollarinen SU
56 O T11 Alexandra Kunnas PoPy
57 I T11 Aada Hänninen KENSU
57 O T11 Lea Sorvakko HLK
58 I T11 Sofia Virtanen KENSU
58 O T11 Villa Mukkala SU
59 I P11 Hermann Hokkanen HLK
59 O
60 I P11 Taavi Pollarinen SU
60 O P11 Joona Hänninen KENSU
61 I P11 Venni Savikko SU
61 O P11 Onni Savikko SU
62 I P11 Armas Holmi PoPy
62 O P11 Arvi Haaramäki SU
63 I P11 Valtteri Hongisto SU
63 O P11 Eliel Julmala SU
64 I P11 Onni Huhtala HLK
64 O P11 Vilppu Jauhijärvi KENSU
64 I P11 Viljami Hongisto SU
64 O P11 Eeno Leppinen SU
65 I P11 Julius Koskela SU
65 O P11 Aarne Holmi PoPy
66 I P11 Jonatan Holmi HLK
66 O P11 Henrik Ranta-Korpi HLK
67 I P11 Konsta Ranta-Korpi HLK
67 O P11 Kusti López-Lehto KENSU


